
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

37 

98 

17 

7 

85 

97 

8 

111 

64 

28 

247 

29 

59 

51 

72 

15 

99C 

11 

4 

22A 

315 

133 

99 

66 

28A 

22 

Name 

Clair Schwendeman 

Gary Moore 

Mark Rife 

Shannon Ivey 

Fritz Seidel 

Peter Baselice 

Ron Ramsey 

Chas Mallard 

James Heck 

John McCormick 

Claude Malette 

Richard Stuart 

Bernie Chodosh 

Guy Lamon Sr. 

Craig Ross 

Don Dimitriadis 

William Foster 

Matt Euson 

Ray Zisa 

Paul Read 

Carlos Miguens 

Paul Johnson 

William Foster 

Sam Fallin 

Mark Hilderbrand 

Alan Davison 

Class 

6AP 

6AS 

6BP 

6TA 

12GTO 

6TA 

6BP 

6AP 

6BP 

6BPR 

6AS 

12GTO 

6BP 

6AP 

6BP 

6AS 

12MP3 

6BP 

12MP2 

12MP2 

12GTO 

6TA 

6TA 

6BP 

6AP 

12MP3 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

2:21.061 

2:22.792 

2:25.686 

2:25.492 

2:20.421 

2:28.022 

2:30.288 

2:30.391 

2:30.520 

2:29.474 

2:27.889 

2:25.122 

2:30.549 

2:29.698 

2:33.503 

2:34.174 

2:22.275 

2:30.393 

2:28.659 

2:47.760 

2:25.339 

2:51.871 

2:29.180 

3:07.473 

2:28.394 

2:27.246 

Year 

1968 

1965 

1969 

1967 

1973 

1970 

1965 

1967 

1964 

1985 

1966 

1972 

1959 

1968 

1970 

1965 

1995 

1965 

1990 

1988 

1974 

1970 

1971 

1965 

1972 

2000 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Porsche 911 IROC-RSR 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Cobra IV 

Shelby GT350 

Porsche 911 ST 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang AS 

Ford Mustang 

Shelby Mustang GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 IROC 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Shelby Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Panoz GTS 

Engine 

465cid 

292cid 

350cid 

307cid 

2994cc 

311cid 

332cid 

383cid 

331cid 

302cid 

289cid 

2800cc 

373cid 

427cid 

320cid 

4700cc 

302cid 

289cid 

350cid 

350cid 

302cid 

302cid 

289cid 

460cid 

427cid 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Bethlehem PA 

The Villages FL 

Rogers MN 

Milwaukee WI 

Scarsdale NY 

Melbourne FL 

Bucks UK 

Findlay OH 

Nashville TN 

Timmins ON 

Stuart FL 

St Albans UK 

Tabernacle NJ 

Tampa FL 

Alford Port NSW Australia 

Aurora OH 

Lawrenceburg IN 

Kensington CT 

Boerne TX 

Stuart FL 

Swoope VA 

Aurora OH 

Fernandina Beach FL 

Irving TX 

Springdale AR 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#4 - 1 lap penalty for jumping the start (passing before line) 

Printed: 3/8/2016 11:03:45 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

22.950 

Avg. Speed 

94.443 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.421 

Best Speed 

95.883 

Best Lap by 

85 - Fritz Seidel 

SVRA Spring Vintage Classic 

Group  6 12 

Group 6 & 12  Race 1 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:29:26 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/5/2016 01:20 PM 


